
The LD/LEEDeR Series is considered one 
of the best green dehumidifiers on the  
market, offering significant savings 
in refrigerant use when coupled with 
Dectron’s Dry Cooler Technology.

COMPARISON OF REFRIGERANT USE

UNIT SIZE

LD/LEEDER SERIES

TRADITIONAL SPLIT DX

SAVINGS

24 TONS

80 lbs

280 lbs

200 lbs

40 TONS

88 lbs

452 lbs

364 lbs

70 TONS

154 lbs

700 lbs

546 lbs

128 TONS

282 lbs

1250 lbs

968 lbs

GREEN DESIGN FEATURES

• 	Utilizes up to 85% less refrigerant charge!

• 	Lower environmental risk and additional LEED points (due to less refrigerant charge)

• 	Energy efficient: Dectron’s proprietary heat rejection design makes the LD/LEEDeR Series  
5-7% more efficient compared to all traditional DX systems throughout the year.

LD/LEEDeR SERIES
Superior Innovation 

514.336.3330  •  Sales@Dectron.com  •  Dectron.com  

We design and manufacture the industry’s most environmentally friendly 
and technologically advanced dehumidification equipment.   
Our Green Design ensures that owners, contractors and engineers can 
create the optimal indoor pool environment.

GREEN DESIGN ™


