

BREEN DESIGN

We design and manufacture the industry's most environmentally friendly and technologically advanced dehumidification equipment.

Our Green Design ensures that owners, contractors and engineers can create the optimal indoor pool environment.

Dectron

LD/LEEDeR SERIES

Superior Innovation

The LD/LEEDeR Series is considered one of the best green dehumidifiers on the market, offering significant savings in refrigerant use when coupled with Dectron's Dry Cooler Technology.

GREEN DESIGN FEATURES

- Utilizes up to 85% less refrigerant charge!
- Lower environmental risk and additional LEED points (due to less refrigerant charge)
- Energy efficient: Dectron's proprietary heat rejection design makes the LD/LEEDeR Series
 5-7% more efficient compared to all traditional DX systems throughout the year.

	COMPARISON OF REFRIGERANT USE			
UNIT SIZE	24 TONS	40 TONS	70 TONS	128 TONS
LD/LEEDER SERIES	80 lbs	88 lbs	154 lbs	282 lbs
TRADITIONAL SPLIT DX	280 lbs	452 lbs	700 lbs	1250 lbs
SAVINGS	200 lbs	364 lbs	546 lbs	968 lbs

